Motor City Packards Projects Order Form V1.08 DATE
Name 10/1/2024
Shipping Address email
City, St, Zip Phone
Shipping
. . [within Total w/
Category Description Qty Price continental =hipping
USA only]
Safety E100 Element Fire Extinguisher 13” x 1.5” x 1.6” (shipping covers 1- 4 pieces) $120.00 $0.00 $0.00
Safety E50 Element First Extinguisher 11.5” x 1.25” x 1.25” (shipping covers 1-4 pieces) $80.00 $0.00 $0.00
Safety Element Magnetic Mount (shipping covers 1-4 pieces) $15.00 $6.00 $0.00
Safety Element Plastic Clip Mount (shipping covers 1-4 pieces) $4.00 $6.00 $0.00
Safety Element Quick Fist Rubber Mount (shipping covers 1-4 pieces) $6.00 $6.00 $0.00
Safety Element Roll Bar Mount (shipping cover 1-2 pieces) $59.00 $12.00 $0.00

Note: for Element mounting accessories ordered at same time as the extinguisher, no additional shipping charges for the accessories. See shipping tab.

Safety

Safety

21-23 Series

21-54 Series

21-54 Series

16 & 17 Series

55 & 56 Series

55 & 56 Series

Accessories

Accessories

Packard Videos

Exterior

Apparel

LED 6 volt positive ground auto bulbs [also some 12 volt and negative ground bulbs]

Voltage Regulator Rubber Insulator Cover [V-8’s with voltage regulator electrical connections
pointing up, 55-56]

Hood Support - A second hood support to make it easier and safer to open your hood
Fender Skirt Bolt Kit-Brass (2 bolts & 2 washers)

Fender Skirt Bolt Kit-Stainless Steel (2 bolts & 2 washers)

Shock Cover Kit for 38 & 39 Twelves

Air cleaner support rod - 2 required per car, price shown is per rod

55 & 56 Series Caribbean Dual Carburetor Linkage

Packard Stainless Travel Mug

Authentic Reproduction Packard Key Case (made from original Packard blueprint)

5 Digital videos on a flash drive: Allison video, Packard Proves a Packard, Safe Road Ahead, V-
8 Drive.

Motor City Packards Car Badge
Packard Baseball Style Cap — various colors & thread combinations, contact our Project Manager
below

‘ Contact Bruce Blevins directly; see below

Send order form with check or money order to Project Manager:

$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$350.00
$20.00
$300.00
$11.00

$10.00

$20.00

$40.00
$20.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
Grand Total:

Motor City Packards  c/o Bruce Blevins 6127 Waterford Dr.  Grand Blanc, Michigan 48439

For PayPal, send Grand Total to: motorcitypackards@gmail.com and email a copy of this form to: blevinsb33@aol.com

After the quantity is entered, the shipping amount will be displayed.

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

To reset this form, use the Clear Contents command in Excel (right click for menu) in Qty Column




