	Motor City Packards Projects Order Form V1.08				DATE
Name					10/1/2024
Shipping Address		email			
City, St, Zip		Phone			
Category	Description	Qty	Price	Shipping [within continental USA only]	Total w/ shipping
Safety	E100 Element Fire Extinguisher 13" x 1.5" x 1.6" (shipping covers 1-4 pieces)		\$120.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Safety	E50 Element First Extinguisher 11.5" x 1.25" x 1.25" (shipping covers 1-4 pieces)		\$80.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Safety	Element Magnetic Mount (shipping covers 1-4 pieces)		\$15.00	\$6.00	\$0.00
Safety	Element Plastic Clip Mount (shipping covers 1-4 pieces)		\$4.00	\$6.00	\$0.00
Safety	Element Quick Fist Rubber Mount (shipping covers 1-4 pieces)		\$6.00	\$6.00	\$0.00
Safety	Element Roll Bar Mount (shipping cover 1-2 pieces)		\$59.00	\$12.00	\$0.00
Note: for Elem	ent mounting accessories ordered at same time as the extinguisher, no additional shipp	oing charg	es for the acces	sories. See ship	ping tab.
Safety	LED 6 volt positive ground auto bulbs [also some 12 volt and negative ground bulbs]	Contact Bruce Blevins directly; see below			
Safety	Voltage Regulator Rubber Insulator Cover [V-8's with voltage regulator electrical connections pointing up, 55-56]		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
21-23 Series	Hood Support - A second hood support to make it easier and safer to open your hood		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
21-54 Series	Fender Skirt Bolt Kit-Brass (2 bolts & 2 washers)		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
21-54 Series	Fender Skirt Bolt Kit-Stainless Steel (2 bolts & 2 washers)		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
16 & 17 Series	Shock Cover Kit for 38 & 39 Twelves		\$350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
55 & 56 Series	Air cleaner support rod - 2 required per car, price shown is per rod		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
55 & 56 Series	55 & 56 Series Caribbean Dual Carburetor Linkage		\$300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Accessories	Packard Stainless Travel Mug		\$11.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Accessories	Authentic Reproduction Packard Key Case (made from original Packard blueprint)		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Packard Videos	5 Digital videos on a flash drive: Allison video, Packard Proves a Packard, Safe Road Ahead, V-8 Drive.		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Exterior	Motor City Packards Car Badge		\$40.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Apparel	Packard Baseball Style Cap – various colors & thread combinations, contact our Project Manager below		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Send order form with check or money order to Project Manager: Grand Total:				\$0.00
	Motor City Packards c/o Bruce Blevins 6127 Waterford Dr. Grand Blanc, Michigan 48439				
	For PayPal, send Grand Total to: motorcitypackards@gmail.com and email a copy of this form to: blevinsb33@aol.com				
	After the quantity is entered, the shipping amount will be displayed.				
	To reset this form, use the Clear Contents command in Excel (right click for menu) in Qty Column				